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NOMBRE
MARTIN*SERRANO,ROBERTO
MARTIN*SOTO,FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARTIN*SOTO,FRANCISCOJAVIER
MARTIN*SUANCES,JAVIER
MARTIN*VELAMAZAN,ALBERTO
MARTIN*VELAMAZAN,ALBERTO
MARTIN*VIANA,PEDRO
MARTIN*VIANA,PEDRO
MARTIN*ZAMBRANA,SALVADOR
MARTIN*ZAMBRANA,SALVADOR
MARTIN,EMILE

MARTINEZ CAMARA JOSE

MARTINEZ DE SALINAS*GARZON,FRANCISCO 050286919H

MARTINEZROSAMARIA (EXPLANADA)
MARTINEZVALVERDE*GARCIA,VICTOR
MARTINEZ VERA JUAN FRANCISCO
MARTINEZY BARBEROMELILLAS.L.
MARTINEZ*Y BARBEROMELILLAS.L.
MARTINEZ*ACOSTA,JUANANTONIO
MARTINEZ*ACOSTA,JUANANTONIO
MARTINEZ*ACOSTA,JUANANTONIO
MARTINEZ*AGUERO,MARIA
MARTINEZ*AGUERO,MARIA
MARTINEZ*AGUERO,MARIA
MARTINEZ*AGUERO,MARIA
MARTINEZ*AGUILERA,INDALECIO
MARTINEZ*AGUILERA,INDALECIO
MARTINEZ*AGUILERA,INDALECIO
MARTINEZ*AGUILERA,INDALECIO
MARTINEZ*ALAMO,JESUS
MARTINEZ*ALAMO,JESUS
MARTINEZ*ALAMO,MANUEL
MARTINEZ*ALAMO,MANUEL
MARTINEZ*ALAMO,MANUEL
MARTINEZ*ALAMO,MANUEL
MARTINEZ*ALAMO,MANUEL
MARTINEZ*ALONSO,JUAN
MARTINEZ*ARAUZO,CARMEN
MARTINEZ*ARCE,ANGEL
MARTINEZ*ARCE,ANGEL
MARTINEZ*ARCE,ANGEL
MARTINEZ*ARCE,ANGEL
MARTINEZ*ARNAU,JOSE
MARTINEZ*ARNAU,JOSE
MARTINEZ*ATENCIA,RAFAEL

NIF
0065280127
000671188W
000671188W
016052072G
045262385H
045262385H
000417048N
000417048N
032540427G
032540427G
X1722118Q
045206904J

AGUO07177
025303429W
45295076A
B52010501
B52010501
045259646Q
045259646Q
045259646Q
045233330N
045233330N
045233330N
045233330N
045223279N
045223279N
045223279N
045223279N
045290951H
045290951H
045282246F
045282246F
045282246F
045282246F
045282246F
045268467M
005396009W
045200369X
045200369X
045200369X
045200369X
045230231H
045230231H
04523912872

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
62239654
57746190
61666575
54719272
62239754
65466542
62239845
62793762
54768039
54978163
54939821
55724520
53776788
55974739
54743927
54064980
62777103
61243116
55786514
62239950
65466723
57746462
61057593
61243488
61666847
57746553
61057684
61243579
61666938
55210944
55225972
56037420
56084915
61057775
61243670
61667119
54221460
62240199
57746644
61057865
61243760
61667210
62240208
65466814
54802563



